
NGA Titan Classic 

Urbandale, IA 

June 23, 2018 

Promoters: Titan Classic Promotions, LLC 

 
 

 

 

 

Bikini - Open Short 

1. Katrina Ellensohn 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Kara Smith 

3. Megan Letze 

4. Kimberly Nobles 

5. Debra Straw 

6. Tiffany Branneman 

7. Katie Allison 

Bikini - Open Tall 

1. Andrea Jones 

2. Alissa Mendoza 

3. Samantha Powers 

4. Molly Hinchliff 

5. Jessica George 

6. Melissa Olson 

Bikini - Masters 

1. Kimberly Nobles 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Debra Straw 

3. Kim George 

4. Jessica George 

5. Melissa Olson 

Figure - Open 

1. Melissa Breitenbucher 

2. Mickell Imerman 

3. Kim Stern 

4. Denise Kimnach 

Figure - Masters  

1. Melissa Breitenbucher 

2. Kim Stern 

3. Denise Kimnach 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Men’s Physique - Open 

1. Dustin Short 

2. Josh Straw 

Bikini - Novice Short 

1. Katrina Ellensohn 

2. Kara Smith 

3. Megan Letze 

4. Kimberly Nobles 

5. Tiffany Branneman 

6. Debra Straw 

Bikini - Novice Tall  

1. Andrea Jones 

2. Samantha Powers 

3. Alissa Mendoza 

4. Molly Hinchliff 

5. Kim George 

6. Melissa Olson 

Figure - Novice  

1. Melissa Breitenbucher 

2. Mickell Imerman 

Bikini - Ms. Iowa 

1. Katrina Ellensohn 

2. Kara Smith 

3. Megan Letze 

4. Alissa Mendoza 

5. Samantha Powers 

6. Debra Straw 

7. Molly Hinchliff 

8. Tiffany Branneman 

9. Katie Allison 

10. Melissa Olson 

Figure – Ms. Iowa 

1. Melissa Breitenbucher 

2. Mickell Imerman 

 


